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Attention: Prior Completion of the Correctional Officer application is required.  

Congratulations! You have been approved to take the Correctional Officer examination for the 

Department of Public Safety and Correctional Services.  To move forward toward this dynanic career 

opportunity, please select from one of the dates listed below. It is NOT necessary to contact us to 

reserve your seat.  Arrive for testing no later than 8:15 AM, unless otherwise noted.  Bring the 

approval e-mail (exam notice), a government issued photo ID and allow up to 4 hours for testing. In 

the event of inclement weather, call 410-764-3470 ext. 6  for updates.  PLEASE DO NOT CALL OR 

EMAIL THE OFFICE TO SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT 

 

 

  
You will be expected to dress in proper business attire throughout the entire hiring process (testing 
and interview). Appropriate business casual attire will be accepted at a minimum.   
**NOTE: EXAMPLES OF ATTIRE THAT WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO TESTING: Sweatpants, 
sweatshirts,  exposed tank tops, shorts, hair bonnets, hair scarfs and hats/head coverings that aren’t 
worn for religious purposes  (i.e.  hijabs, kippah, taqiyah, keffiyeh etc.), sunglasses, bedroom 
slippers, pajama pants, pajama shirts, hair rollers, hats, exposed stocking caps, sagging pants and/or 
skirts, long shirts worn below the waist/hip area.** 
Failure to comply may/will result in not being admitted to the testing room. 

Our Mission 

The Department of Public Safety and Correctional Services protects the public, its employees, and 
detainees and offenders under its supervision.  
 
If you think you have what it takes to work in this exciting and rewarding field of Criminal Justice, 
then attend one of the sessions listed below to take the examination.  Public Safety offers you the 
opportunity to serve your community, keep Marylanders'safe, and transform people's lives. 
 

STARTING SALARY: $38,258.00 

FULL BENEFITS PACKAGE              MILITARY SERVICE CREDIT               5,000 HIRING INCENTIVE 

 
We don't offer jobs - we offer careers with the opportunity for advancement, 
achievement, and accomplishment. 
 

****UNDER MPTC REGULATIONS EACH CANDIDATE MUST BE ABSENT OF CONTROLLED 

DANGEROUS SUBSTANCE USE (3) THREE YEARS PRIOR TO APPLICATION **** 
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~ALL SCHEDULED TEST DATES BEGIN AT 8:15 AM, UNLESS NOTED BELOW~ 

 

DATE     LOCATION    ADDRESS 

Tues April 3 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl 6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Tues April 10  Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Fri April 13 Wor-Wic Comm College Guerrieri Hall Rm 101  32000 Campus Dr, Salisbury, MD 21804 

Sat April 14 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance  1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Sat April 14 AllegColl of Md-Technology Bldg Rm T-71 (Lower LVL)  12401 Willowbrook Rd, Cumberland 

Tues April 17 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto 21215 

Thurs April 19 @ 6pm Plaza Office Ctr. So. Tower Entrance 1st Fl 6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 

Sat April 21 Jeffrey Wroten Mem Training Complex, 18701 Roxbury Rd, Hagerstown, MD 21746 

Tues April 24 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

 

 

 

DATE     LOCATION    ADDRESS   

Tues May 1  Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd Balto 21215 

Tues May 8  Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl 6776 Reistestown Rd, Balto 21215 

Sat May 12 AllegColl of Md-Contining Ed Building  (Rm CE12-14)12401 Willowbrook Rd, Cumberland, MD  

Sat May 12 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl 6776 Reistestown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Tues May 15 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl 6776 Reistestown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Thurs May 17 @ 6pm Plaza Office Ctr. So. Tower Entrance 1st Fl 6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 

Sat May 19  Jeffrey Wroten Mem. Training Complex, 18701 Roxbury Rd, Hagerstown, MD 21746 

Tues May 22 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl 6776 Reistestown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Fri May 25  Wor-Wic Comm College Guerrieri Hall Rm 101  32000 Campus Dr. Salisbury,MD 21804 

Tues May 29 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 
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DATE      LOCATION     ADDRESS  

Tues June 5 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Sat June 9 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance  1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Sat June 9 AllegColl of Md-Contining Ed Building  (Rm CE12-18)12401 Willowbrook Rd, Cumberland, MD  

Tues June 12 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Fri June 15 Wor-Wic Comm College Guerrieri Hall Rm 101  32000 Campus Dr, Salisbury, MD 21804 

Sat June 16 Jeffrey Wroten Mem Training Complex, 18701 Roxbury Rd, Hagerstown, MD 21746 

Tues June 19 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto 21215 

Thurs June 21 @ 6pm Plaza Office Ctr. So. Tower Entrance 1st Fl 6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 

Tues June 26 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

         

DATE     LOCATION    ADDRESS 

Tues July 3 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Tues July 10 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Sat July 14 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance  1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Sat July 14 AllegColl of Md-Contining Ed Building  (Rm CE12-14) 12401 Willowbrook Rd, Cumberland, MD  

Tues July 17 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Thurs July 19 @ 6pm Plaza Office Ctr. So. Tower Entrance 1st Fl 6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 

Fri July 20 Wor-Wic Comm College (Allied Hlth. Bldg) 32000 Campus Dr, Salisbury, MD 21804 

Sat July 21 Jeffrey Wroten Mem Training Complex, 18701 Roxbury Rd, Hagerstown, MD 21746 

Tues July 24 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto 21215 

Tues July 31 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215   

 

 

DATE      LOCATION     ADDRESS    

Tues August 7 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Sat August 11 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance  1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Sat August 11 AllegColl of Md-Contining Ed Building  (Rm CE12-14) 12401 Willowbrook Rd, Cumberland, 

MD  

Tues August 14 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Thurs. Aug 16 @ 6pm Plaza Office Ctr,  S/Tower Entrance  1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Fri August 17 Wor-Wic Comm College (Allied Hlth. Bldg) 32000 Campus Dr, Salisbury, MD 21804 

Sat August 18 Jeffrey Wroten Mem Training Complex, 18701 Roxbury Rd, Hagerstown, MD 21746 

Tues August 21 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Tues August 28 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215   
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  DATE         LOCATION             ADDRESS   

Tues September 4 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Sat September 8 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance  1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Sat September 8 AllegColl of Md-Contining Ed Building  (Rm TBA) 12401 Willowbrook Rd, Cumberland, 

MD  

Tues September 11 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Sat September 15 Jeffrey Wroten Mem Training Complex, 18701 Roxbury Rd, Hagerstown, MD 

21746 

Tues September 18 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Thurs. Sept. 20 @ 6pm Plaza Office Ctr,  S/Tower Entrance  1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 

21215 

Fri September 21 Wor-Wic Comm College (Allied Hlth. Bldg) 32000 Campus Dr, Salisbury, MD 21804 

Tues September 25 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215   

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE       LOCATION     ADDRESS 

Tues October 2 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Tues October 9 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Fri October 12 Wor-Wic Comm College (Allied Hlth. Bldg) 32000 Campus Dr, Salisbury, MD 21804 

Sat October 13 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance  1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Sat  October 13  AllegColl of Md-Contining Ed Building  (Rm TBA) 12401 Willowbrook Rd, Cumberland, 

MD  

Tues Otober  16 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Thurs Oct. 18 @ 6pm Plaza Office Ctr. S/Tower Entrance 1st Fl 6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Sat October 20 Jeffrey Wroten Mem Training Complex, 18701 Roxbury Rd, Hagerstown, MD 21746 

Tues Octiber 23 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Tues October 30  Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215   
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DATE     LOCATION     ADDRESS 

Fri November 2 Wor-Wic Comm College (Allied Hlth. Bldg) 32000 Campus Dr, Salisbury, MD 21804 

Sat November 10 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance  1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Tues November 13 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Thurs Nov. 15 @ 6pm Plaza Office Ctr. S/Tower Entrance 1st Fl 6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Sat November 17 Jeffrey Wroten Mem Training Complex, 18701 Roxbury Rd, Hagerstown, MD 

21746 

Sat  November 17 AllegColl of Md-Contining Ed Building  (Rm TBA) 12401 Willowbrook Rd, Cumberland, 

MD  

Tues November 20  Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Tues November  27 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE     LOCATION     ADDRESS 

Tues December 4  Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Fri  December 7  Wor-Wic Comm College (Allied Hlth. Bldg) 32000 Campus Dr, Salisbury, MD 21804 

Sat December 8 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance  1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Sat  December 8 AllegColl of Md-Contining Ed Building  (Rm TBA) 12401 Willowbrook Rd, Cumberland, 

MD 

Tues December 11 Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Sat December 15 Jeffrey Wroten Mem Training Complex, 18701 Roxbury Rd, Hagerstown, MD 

21746 

Tues December 18  Plaza Office Ctr, South Tower Entrance 1st Fl  6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

Thurs Dec. 20 @ 6pm Plaza Office Ctr. S/Tower Entrance 1st Fl 6776 Reisterstown Rd, Balto. 21215 

 


